Position

County Airport Manager

Airport Operations And
Maintenance Worker I

Development Specialist |l

Airport Operations And
Maintenance Supervisor

Airport Operations And
Maintenance Supervisor

Real Property Agent Ill
Secretary |

Airport Operations And
Maintenance Worker I

Administrative Services Analyst

Airport Operations &
Maintenance Worker |

Airport Operations &
Maintenance Worker |

Development Specialist |

Senior Real Property Agenct

Other Positions Held County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Department Total Wages

Aviation

Aviation

Aviation

Aviation

Aviation

Aviation
Aviation

Aviation

Aviation

Aviation

Aviation

Aviation

Aviation

$87,165
$81,938

$79,852
$66,587

$62,803

$60,967
$54,743
$49,844

$41,266

$32,303

$30,379

$21,721
$6,600

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,110
$15.616

$13,817
$15.826

$15,826

$16,143
$15,524
$14,726

$14,138

$8,670

$8,742

$7,070
$1,435



