Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Airport Manager		Riverside County	Aviation	\$87,165	\$18,110
Airport Operations And Maintenance Worker II		Riverside County	Aviation	\$81,938	\$15,616
Development Specialist III		Riverside County	Aviation	\$79,852	\$13,817
Airport Operations And Maintenance Supervisor		Riverside County	Aviation	\$66,587	\$15,826
Airport Operations And Maintenance Supervisor		Riverside County	Aviation	\$62,803	\$15,826
Real Property Agent III		Riverside County	Aviation	\$60,967	\$16,143
Secretary I		Riverside County	Aviation	\$54,743	\$15,524
Airport Operations And Maintenance Worker II		Riverside County	Aviation	\$49,844	\$14,726
Administrative Services Analyst II		Riverside County	Aviation	\$41,266	\$14,138
Airport Operations & Maintenance Worker I		Riverside County	Aviation	\$32,303	\$8,670
Airport Operations & Maintenance Worker I		Riverside County	Aviation	\$30,379	\$8,742
Development Specialist I		Riverside County	Aviation	\$21,721	\$7,070
Senior Real Property Agenct		Riverside County	Aviation	\$6,600	\$1,435